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Sen. David P. Hinkins (R), Chair		
dhinkins@le.utah.gov 
P.O. BOX 485
ORANGEVILLE, UT 84537
Home: 435-384-5550
Work:  435-748-2828
Fax:    435-748-2089
		
Rep. Mike K. McKell (R), Chair
Utah County
mmckell@le.utah.gov
801-210-1495	
	
Rep. Kay J. Christofferson (R), House Vice Chair
Utah County
kchristofferson@le.utah.gov
801-592-5709
	
Sen. Jim Dabakis (D)	
Minority Caucus Manager
jdabakis@le.utah.gov 
54 B STREET
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84103 
Cell:    801-815-3533
		
Sen. Margaret Dayton (R)
mdayton@le.utah.gov 
97 W WESTVIEW DR
OREM, UT 84058 Home: 801-221-0623
Fax:    801-221-2513
					
Sen. Scott K. Jenkins (R)
sjenkins@le.utah.gov 
1950 N 4425 W
PLAIN CITY, UT 84404 Home: 801-731-5120
Work:  801-621-5412
					
Sen. Peter C. Knudson (R)
Assistant Majority Whip
pknudson@le.utah.gov 
1209 MICHELLE DR
BRIGHAM CITY, UT 84302 
Cell:    435-730-2026
Fax:    435-723-6371					

Sen. Ralph Okerlund	(R)
Majority Leader
rokerlund@le.utah.gov 
248 S 500 W
MONROE, UT 84754 Home: 435-527-3370
Work:  435-527-3370
Cell:    435-979-7077
Fax:    435-527-3370	
			
Sen. Kevin T. Van Tassell (R)
Senate Rules Chair
kvantassell@le.utah.gov 
3424 W 1500 N
VERNAL, UT 84078 
Work:  435-789-7082
Cell:    435-790-0675	
	
Rep. Scott Chew (R)
Duchesne, Uintah
scottchew@le.utah.gov

Rep. Susan Duckworth (D)
Salt Lake County
sduckworth@le.utah.gov
801-250-0728

Rep. Marc K. Roberts (R)
Utah County
mroberts@le.utah.gov
801-210-0155

Rep. Brian M. Greene (R)
Utah County
bgreene@le.utah.gov
801-889-5693

Rep. Stephen G. Handy (R) 
Davis County
stevehandy@le.utah.gov
801-979-8711

Rep. Timothy Hawkes (R)
Davis County
thawkes@le.utah.gov
801-294-4494

Rep. Ken Ivory (R)
Salt Lake County 
kivory@le.utah.gov
801-694-8380

Rep. Justin Miller (D)
Salt Lake County
jjmiller@le.utah.gov
801-573-8810

Rep. Michael E. Noel (R)
Beaver, Garfield, Kane, Piute, San Juan, Sevier, Wayne Counties
mnoel@kanab.net

Rep. Lee B. Perry (R)
Box Elder & Weber Counties
leeperry@le.utah.gov
435-225-0430

